KGS-612F

Web Smart 6-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
with Fiber Connectivity
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Specifications

1 combo port (RJ-45+1000M SFP) 3 copper ports (10/100/1000M)

2 combo ports (RJ-45+100M SFP)

*Web managed Copper Ports
*802.1Q VLAN » 10/1001000 Mbps RJ-45 support

*802.1X « Auto-negotiation , Auto-MDI/MDI-X
i RSTP Fiber Ports(combo with RJ-45)
QoS « 100 Mbps SFP support

» 1000 Mbps SFP support
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Advantage 1. Three Combo Ports

RJ-45+1000M SFP
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Advantage 2: GbE & FE Fiber Options
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1000Mbps Fiber 100Mbps Fiber
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Advantage 3: Powerful Management

All In one Compact Box
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 Web managed, SNMP event trap
* VLAN

Maintenance e 802.1X

Rostorn Datal * RSTP, LACP aggregation

e Q0S, Storm control, Mirroring
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Management 1: VLAN
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Set workgroups belonging to different VLANS
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Management 2: 802.1X Authentication
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Benefit 1 : SFP DDM Support

Port 4 |5 6 . .
Identifier MNAA N/A SFP transceiver B asiC D D M I N fO 'm at| on
Connector MNA NA LC &

OC 48 short reach
OC 3, multi-mode short reach

GhE Compliance NAA NYA 10DDBASE-CK
Vendor Name

SONET Compliance M N/A Real-tlme mOnltOrlng

Operating temperature
Operating voltage
Optical Transmitting Power

Temperature
Voltage N/A N/A 3330 (mV)
TX Power MAA M/A 199 (y

KGS-612F 8



Benefit 2: Mounting Flexibility
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— 7 Din-rail mounting &
/ Panel mounting with
@ . Q optional brackets

= Wall mounting
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Application 1: Edge Switch for VLAN
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Application 2: Fiber Connections
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Application 3: FTTx
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Application 4: Cascading over Fiber
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